


Italian Cigar
appleton estate 12yr rum, kissabel apple, lagavulin 16yr, cynar, 
bigallet china china, 

24

Sienese Renaissance
del maguey puebla mezcal, blood orange, saffron, habañero, lime 22

Florence + The Evolution 
american harvest organic vodka, aperol, lychee, alpe genepy,
lemon, makrut lime leaf   

21

Tuscan Old Fashioned
off hours bourbon, paramour cara cara, sicilian prickly pear 
reduction, angostura

23

Limoncello Spicy Margarita
espolon blanco tequila, house-made limoncello, chili citric curaçao, 
blood orange tea ice, citrus salt

22

Staples

Martini Bar
Dirty Umami 
american harvest organic vodka, house-made olive umami brine, 
kalamata olives 

26

Chai Espresso 
tepozan reposado tequila, coffee liqueur, espresso, 
black chai reduction

24

Golden Vesper
seventy one gin, titos vodka, kina lillet infusion, mango, basil oil 

26

Piccante & Dirty 
holiday italiana vodka, house made chili olive brine, 
pepper olives 

24

Dolce Terra
dos hombres mezcal, beet honey, forthave red, marsielle amaro, lime 22

Venetian Shadow
espolon blanco tequila, nixta elote, huitlacoche, lillet blanc, 
salvia e limone, pineapple, chili tincture 

22

Paloma Spritz 
lalo blanco tequila, pamplemousse, contratto bianco, lime, 
san pellegrino pompelmo, hibiscus ice

26

Vivi d’Autunno



Figlia Tonic
figlia aperitivo, lemon, habanero, tonic 18

Blood Orange Mule
sicilian blood orange, ginger, lime 16

Zero Proof

Peroni Lager
italy, 5.2% abv 10

Grimm Wavetable IPA (16oz)
brooklyn ny, 6.7% abv 16

Beer

10Modelo Especial Lager
mexico, 4.4% abv

Talea Al Dente Pilsner (16oz)
brooklyn, ny, 5% abv 12

Schneider Weisse
germany, 8.2% abv 12

Athletic Upside Down Golden Ale (Non-Alchoholic)
stratford ct 8



Jeio, Extra Brut, Prosecco, Veneto, IT NV

Lanson Père & Fils, Brut, Champagne, FR NV

Pierre Sparr, Cremant d’Alsace Rosé, Alsace, FR NV

Pol Roger, Brut Reserve, Champagne, FR NV

Ronchi di Cialla, Ribolla Gialla, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT 2024

Elena Walch, Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige, IT 2023

Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont, IT 2023

Antinori, Guado Al Tasso, Vermentino, Tuscany, IT 2024

Alta Mora, Etna Bianco, Sicily, IT 2023

Sanford Winery, Chardonnay, Sta Rita Hills, CA 2022

Poderi Aldo Conterno, Il Favot, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, IT 2021

Big Table Farm, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 2019

Castello di Volpaia, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, IT 2022

Paitin, Serra, Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont, IT 2023

Monte Bernardi, Tzingarella, Tuscany, IT 2023

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA 2022

Feudo Montoni, Rosé di Adele, Sicily, IT 2024

Rumor, Côtes-de-Provence, FR 2024

Les Enfants Sauvages, Muscat Alexandrie, Roussillon, FR 2023

19

36

22

45

21

22

24

23

25

27

25

27

23

24

26

36

21

22

20

Wines By the Glass

Sparkling

White

Red

Rosé & Orange



Billecart-Salmon, Le Reserve NV 

Billecart-Salmon, Le Clos Saint-Hilaire 2005

Champagne Bollinger, La Grande Année 2014

Champagne Bollinger, La Grande Année 2015

Champagne Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV

Champagne Bollinger, R.D 2008

Chartogne-Taillet, Hors Serie, Grand Cru, BdB, Extra Brut 2017

Domaine Le Monts Fournois, 1er Cru, Vertus 2010

Drappier, Grande Sendrée 1985

Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru, Extra Brut 2008 1.5L

Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru, Les Crayères VV, BdN NV

Krug, Collection, Brut 1989

Krug, Collection, Brut 2006

Lanson, Clos Lanson, BdB, Extra Brut 2009

Louis Roederer, Cristal 2006

Moet & Chandon, Dom Perignon 1978 1.5L

Moet & Chandon, Dom Perignon 2009

Moet & Chandon, Dom Perignon 2015

Nicolas Feuillatte, Palmes D’Or 2008

Perrier Joüet, Belle Epoque 2015

Perrier Joüet, BdB NV

Philipponnat, Royale Réserve, Brut

Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill 2015

Champagne Salon, Le Mesnil, Brut, BdB 2013

Telmont, BdB 2013

195

1,200

550

595

230

995

990

375

850

5,495

995

6,500

2,200

795

1,500

8,995

1,495

575

410

450

245

190

900

2,500

495

Wines By the Bottle
Champagne



Berlucchi ‘61, Franciacorta, Nature, Lombardy, IT 2012

Contratto, Metodo Classico, Special Cuvée, Pas Dose 2013

Fattoria Moretto, Lambrusco Grasparossa, Emilia-Romagna, IT 2021

House of Waris, Love Conquers All NV (non-alcoholic sparkling)

Il Mosnel, Franciacorta Brut, Lombardy, IT NV

Mongarda, Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore, Veneto, IT 2023

Pierre Sparr, Cremant d’Alsace Rosé, Alsace, FR NV

Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, Napa Valley, CA 2021 375ml

Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, Napa Valley, CA 2022

Sea Smoke, Sea Spray, Blanc de Noirs, Sta. Rita Hills, CA 2014

Villa Sandi, La Rivetta, Superiore di Cartizze, Veneto, IT 2022

120

190

50

60

100

95

85

70

140

315

110

Sparkling & Non-Alcoholic

Rosé
Billecart-Salmon, Le Rosé  NV

Billecart-Salmon, Le Rosé  NV 375ml

Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru, Extra Brut Rosé NV

Gosset, Grand Rosé, Brut NV

Louis de Sacy, Rosé de Saignee, Extra Brut Rosé NV

Telmont, Réserve Rosé NV

250

115

490

245

175

250

Wines By the Bottle



ALTO ADIGE

LOMBARDY

Cantina Terlano, Pinot Bianco, Rarita 2011

Cantina Terlano, Pinot Bianco, Tradition 2023

Elena Walch, Chardonnay+, Beyond the Clouds 2022

Elena Walch, Sauvignon Blanc, Castel Ringberg 2023

Köfererhof, Sylvaner, Valle Isarco 2023

Borgo San Daniele, Malvasia, I’Mauri 2022

Due del Monte, Bianco 2021

Due del Monte, Malvasia 2020

Edi Kante, Chardonnay 2014

Edi Kante, Malvasia 2015

I Clivi, A Tessa, Ribolla Gialla 2023

Ronc Platat, Friulano, Refuso 2022

Ronchi di Cialla, Ribolla Gialla 2024

Scarbolo, Lara, Chardonnay 2021

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

VENETO

White Wine

550

100

265

105

85

90

100

95

110

95

75

125

85

90

Cordero San Giorgio, Rivone, Chardonnay 2020 125

Corte Sant’Alda, Fienile, Soave 2022

Monte Carbonare, Garganega, Soave Classico 2022

95

75

ITALIAN WHITE

PIEDMONT
Gaja, Gaia & Rey, Langhe, Chardonnay 2021

Luigi Baudana, Dragon, Langhe Bianco 2024

Marchesi di Barolo, Roero, Arneis 2023

Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi 2023

775

75

80

95



Ca’Liptra, Kypra, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore 2021

Villa Bucci, Verdicchio Classco dei Castelli di Jesi, Riserva 2020

80

275

LE MARCHE

Arnaldo-Caprai, Grecante 2023

Feudo Montoni, Grillo della Timpa 2023

Firriato, Le Sabbie Dell’Etna, Etna Bianco 2024

Idda, Etna Bianco 2023

Passopisciaro, Passobianco, Chardonnay 2022

Terra Costantino de Aetna, Etna Bianco 2023

Pala, Soprasole, Vermentino di Sardegna 2023

80

80

90 

160

110

95

80

UMBRIA

SARDEGNA

SICILY

Azienda Agricola di Meo, Falanghina 2021

Azienda Agricola di Meo, Greco di Tufo 2008

Feudi di San Gregorio, Falanghina 2023

Mastroberardino, Falanghina del Sannio 2023

Mastroberardino, Fiano di Avellino 2023

80

250

90

85

70

CAMPANIA

Tiberio, Quarmarì, Pecorino 2023

Tiberio, Trebbiano D’Abruzzo 2024

330

90

ABRUZZO

Guado Al Tasso, Vermentino 2024 90

TUSCANY

Terenzuola, Vermentino 2023 95

LIGURIA

Alberico, Bianco 2019 180

LAZIO



00 Wine Co., EGW, Willamette Valley 2021

Antica Terra, Abeona, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Antica Terra, Aurata, Eola-Amity Hills 2021

Bergstrom, Sigrid, Willamette Valley 2019 1.5L

Martin Woods, Koosah Vineyard, McMinnville 2022

270

795

395

550

175

AMERICAN CHARDONNAY

OREGON

CALIFORNIA

Antinori, A26 2022

Arista, Russian River Valley 2020

Aubert, CIX, Sonoma Coast 2017

Aubert, CIX, Sonoma Coast 2021

Aubert, Lauren, Sonoma Coast 2021

Aubert, Lauren, Sonoma Coast 2003 1.5L

Aubert, Powder House, Sonoma Coast 2023

Aubert, Sugar Shack, Napa Valley 2021 

Calera, Central Coast 2022

Ceritas, Carex, Sonoma Coast 2023

Château Montelena, Napa Valley 2016

Cobb Wines, Doc’s Ranch, Sonoma County 2017

Dumol, Wester Reach, Russian River Valley 2023

Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2023

Grgich Hills, Estate, Napa Valley 2023

Jordan Vineyards, Alexander Valley 2020

Kistler, Vine Hill Vineyard, Russian River Valley 2001

Keplinger, Eldorado, Sierra Foothills 2020

Liquid Farms, Golden Slopes, Sta. Rita Hills 2019

Rancho Las Hermanas, Sta. Rita Hills 2022

Red Car Vineyards, Sonoma Coast 2023

Ridge, Estate, Sta. Cruz Mountains 2022

Sea Smoke, Sta. Rita Hills 2021

Staglin, Estate, Napa Valley 2021

Three Stick’s, Durell Vineyard, Sonoma County 2022

190

195

270

280

330

790

280

270

95

190

225

250

200

150

130

140

620

210

140

110

125

180

250

330

150



Cliff Lede, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2023

Clos du Val, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2023

Eisele Vineyard, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2016

Elk Cove Vineyards, Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley, OR 2023

Foxen Vineyard, Chenin Blanc, Santa Maria Valley, CA 2023

Illumination, by Quintessa, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2023

Knight’s Bridge, Pont de Chevalier, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2023

Ridge, Grenache Blanc, Paso Robles, CA 2024

Sentium, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2022

The Glories #1, Chardonnay/Roussane, CA/OR 2017

The Glories #3, Chardonnay/Roussane, CA/OR 2019

The Glories #5, Chardonnay/Roussane, CA/OR 2021

The Napa Valley Reserve, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2019

95

140

350

95

100

150

100

95

190

495

420

440

395

AMERICAN WHITE



CHABLIS
Billaud-Simon, AC 2023 375mL

Billaud-Simon, AC 2023

Billaud-Simon, Vaillons 2023

J. Moreau, 1er Cru, Montée de Tonnerre 2022

Domaine Laroche, Saint Martin 2023

Domaine Laroche, 1er Cru, Beauroys 2023

Domaine Laroche, Grand Cru, Blanchots 2022

Domaine Long-Depaquit, Grand Cru, Moutonne 2021

Patrick Puize, La Bas Chapelots 2023

Patrick Puize, 1er Cru, Montmains 2023

Domaine Raveneau, 1er Cru, Butteaux 2015

Domaine Raveneau, 1er Cru, Butteaux 2019

Domaine Raveneau, 1er Cru, Vaillons 2016

Roland Lavantureux, Vielles Vignes 2023

Domaine Vocoret & Fils 2022 375mL

William Fevre, 1er Cru, Fourchame 2023

William Fevre, 1er Cru, Montmains 2023

75

180

250

170

150

260

420

575

120

210

1,350

1,475

1,500

165

60

215

225

FRENCH WHITE

MEURSAULT

00 Wine Co., 1er Cru, Charmes 2022

Domaine Clos de la Chappelle, Les Vigne Blanches 2023

Domaine Génot-Boulanger, Clos du Cromin 2022

Domaine Leflaive, 1er Cru, Sous Dos D’Ane 2022

Olivier Leflaive, Narvaux 2019

Domaine Roulot, 1er Cru, Porusot 2022

Vincent Bouzereau, 1er Cru, Le Pourzot 2017

750

280

300

995

280

1,100

345



FRENCH WHITE

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

Alex Moreau, AC 2022

Caroline Morey, 1er Cru, Les Chambrees 2021

Caroline Morey, 1er Cru, Les Chambrees 2022

Château de la Maltroye, AC 2022

Gagnard-Delagrange, 1er Cru, La Boudriotte 2022

Domaine Jean-Claude Ramonet, 1er Cru, Morgeot 2021

Joseph Colin, Hereditas 2023

Joseph Drouhin, 1er Cru, Morgeot, Marquis de Laguiche 2021

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, AC 2023

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, 1er Cru, Les Chenevottes 2022

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, 1er Cru, En Virondot 2022

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, 1er Cru, En Virondot 2023

390

315

325

270

250

660

260

580

270

360

395

405

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
Alain Chavy, Les 8 Climats 2022

Alain Chavy, Les 8 Climats 2023

Alain Chavy, Les Champs Gains 2023

Alain Chavy, 1er Cru, Les Folatiéres 2022

André Moingeion, Le Trezin 2023

Domaine Faiveley, 1er Cru, Les Referts 2023

Domaine Génot-Boulanger, 1er Cru, La Garenne 2022

Jean Chartron, 1er Cru, Clos du Cailleret 2021

J.L Chavy, AC 2023

J.L Chavy, 1er Clavoillon 2023

Domaine Leflaive, AC 2022

Domaine Leflaive, 1er Cru, Clavoillon 2022

Domaine Leflaive, 1er Cru, Les Folatières 2022

Pierre Girardin, AC 2021

255

290

410

390

250

455

465

380

330

510

720

1,195

1,495

350



GRAND CRUS

00 Wine Co., Corton-Charlemagne 2022

Bouchard Pére & Fils, Corton-Charlemagne 1998 

Domaine de la Romanée Conti, Corton-Charlemagne 2022

Etienne Sauzet, Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet 2021

Domaine Leflaive, Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet 2019

Louis Latour, Corton-Charlemagne 1996

Domaine Marc Morey, Bâtard-Montrachet 2023

Domaine Michel Juillot, Corton-Charlemagne 1995

Michel Niellon, Chevalier-Montrachet 2020

Domaine Paul Pernot, Bâtard-Montrachet 1994

Domaine Paul Pernot, Bâtard-Montrachet 1998

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Corton-Charlemagne 2022

Verget, Corton-Charlemagne 1998

1,150

1,190

5,250

2,225

3,100

950

1,350

575

2,295

875

850

1,750

600

CÔTES DE BEAUNE/ CÔTES D’OR

Domaine Bachelet Monnot, 1er Cru, En Remilly, Saint-Aubin 2023

Hubert Lamy, 1er Cru, Les Frionnes, Saint-Aubin 2022

Joseph Colin, 1er Cru, La Chatenière, Saint-Aubin 2023

Joseph Drouhin, 1er Cru, Clos des Mouches 2020

Joseph Drouhin, 1er Cru, Clos des Mouches 2021

Philippe Pacalet, Nuits-Saint-Georges Blanc 2015

Domaine Roulot, Auxey-Duresses Blanc 2022

275

330

290

475

675

395

355

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET (CONT.)

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, 1er Cru, Les Vergers 2022

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils, 1er Cru, Les Vergers 2023

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Clos Saint-Jean 2022

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Les Champgains 2022

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Les Chaumées, Clos de la Truffières 2022

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Les Vergers 2020

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Clos de la Maltorie 2020

Michel Niellon, 1er Cru, Clos de la Maltorie 2022

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Vielles Vignes 2022

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, 1er Cru 2021

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, 1er Cru, Les Baudines 2022

380

390

530

540

545

535

540

550

350

525

520



LOIRE VALLEY

Alphonse Mellot, La Moussiere, Sancerre 2023 375ml

Alphonse Mellot, La Moussiere, Sancerre 2023

Domaine Fleuriet & Fils, La Baronne, Sancerre 2024

Nicolas Joly, Clos de la Coulée de Serrant, Savennières 2020

Paul Prieur, Sancerre 2023

Philippe Foreau, Domaine du Clos Naudin, Moelleux, Vouvray 2011

80

165

155

325

150

130

BORDEAUX BLANC

Château d’Yquem, Y 2021

Château Palmer, Vin Blanc de Palmer 2022

650

520

RHÔNE VALLEY

Château Grillet, La Carthery, Condrieu 2020

Château Grillet, Vin Blanc, Condrieu 2019

400

1,100

BOURGOGNE BLANC
Château de la Maltroye, Bourgogne Blanc 2022

Labouré-Roi, Bourgogne Blanc 2023

Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne Blanc 2019 1.5L

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Aligoté 2023

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Bourgogne Blanc 2023

Roc des Boutires, Pouilly-Fuissé 2022

Sylvian Pataille, Aligoté, Bouzeron 2022

185

100

730

140

160

150

250



Orange & Natural Wine
Ca’Liptra, Arancio, Marche, IT 2023

Les Enfants Sauvages, Bouche de Soleil, Roussillon, FR 2023

Macari Vineyards, Tocai Friulano, North Fork, NY 2022

Nicolette de Fermo, Concrete, Vino Bianco, Abruzzi, IT 2022

Paolo Bea, Arboreus, Umbria, IT 2015

65

80

60

80

170

Chêne Bleu, Côtes-de-Provence, FR 2022 1.5L

Domaine Sylvian Pataille, Fleur de Pinot, Burgundy, FR 2021

Feudo Montoni, Rosé di Adele, Sicily, IT 2024

Macari Vineyards, North Fork, NY 2020

Rumor, Côtes-de-Provence, FR 2024

Summer Dreams, Martian Pink, Napa Valley, CA 2024

Tiberio, Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo, IT 2024

180

250

85

75

90

185

90

Rosé



Red Wine

VENETO

Dal Forno Romano, Valpolicella Superiore 1999

Dal Forno Romano, Valpolicella Superiore 2000

Dal Forno Romano, Valpolicella Superiore 2009

Dal Forno Romano, Valpolicella Superiore 2010

Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2008

Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2009

Giuseppe Quintarelli, Valpolicella Classico Superiore 1996 1.5L

Giuseppe Quintarelli, Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2011 1.5L

Le Fraghe, Bardolino 2023

900

890

380

390

1,150

1,195

2,100

1,100

100 

ITALIAN RED

LOMBARDY

EMILIO-ROMAGNA

ArPePe, Grumello Buon Consiglio Riserva, Valtellina Superiore 2009 1.5L

ArPePe, Il Pettirosso 1999

ArPePe, Rocce Rosse, Sassella Riserva, Valtellina Superiore 1996

ArPePe, Rocce Rosse, Sassella Riserva, Valtellina Superiore 2002

Nino Negri, Inferno, Valtellina Superiore 2021

Nino Negri, Fracia, Valtellina Superiore 2019

Tenuta Mara, Guiry, Sangiovese Rubicone IGP 2021

675

525

690

410

70

175

100

ALTO-ADIGE

Elena Walch, Castel Ringberg, Lagrein Riserva 2021

Putzenhof, Lagrein 2019

195

110

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

I Clivi, Schioppettino, Il Soccombente 2020

Scarbolo, Merlot 2019

125

85



PIEDMONT - BAROLO

Bartolo Mascarello 2018

Brovia, Rocche di Castiglione 2020

Brovia, Villero 2021

Brandini, R56 2018

Cavalier Bartolomeo, Vigneto Solanotto Altenasso 2011 

Elio Altare, Cerretta, Riserva 2018

Elvio Cogno, Cascina Nuova 2020

Elvio Cogno, Vigna Elena 2015

Gaja, Sperss 1994

Giacomo Borgogno, Cannubi 2012

Giovanni Manzone, Gramolere 2001

Giovanni Manzone, Gramolere, Riserva 2016

Luciano Sandrone, Le Vigne 2002

Luciano Sandrone, Le Vigne 2017

Luigi Scavino, Azelia, Bricco Fiasco 2001

Mauro Veglio, Castelletto 1998

Massolino, Vigna Rionda, Riserva 2017

Paolo Scavino, Bric dël Fiasc, Riserva 2008

Prunotto, Bussia 2020

Prunotto, Riserva Bussia, Vigna Colonello 2016

Prunotto, Cerretta 2018

Roagna 2019

Scarpa, Tettimorra 1985

Scarpa, Tettimorra 1990

Vajra, Ravera 2014

1,100

310

375

230

230

315

210

495

1,650

680

395

295

490

460

595

250

560

1,100

340

495

420

425

900

635

300



PIEDMONT

Gaja 1978

Gaja 1995

Gaja, Sori Tilden 2020

La Spinetta, Valeriano 2021

Moccagatta, Basarin 2005

Pelissero, Vanotu 1997

Produttori del Barbaresco 1978

Produttori del Barbaresco 1979

Produttori del Barbaresco 1986

Renato Fennocchio, Starderi 2020

Vietti, Roncaglie 2020

1,595

1,650

2,200

420

370

195

510

495

530

175

330

PIEDMONT - BARBARESCO

Contrordine, Contromano, Colline Novaresi 2022

Giacomo Fenocchio, Barbera d’Alba Superiore 2022

Il Palazotto, Söri Santa Lucia, Dolcetto D’Alba 2015

Massolino, Barbera d’Alba 2023

Paolo Conterno, Barbera d’Asti, Bricco 2022

Podere Ruggeri Corsini, Barbera d’Alba 2017 1.5L

Prunotto, Occhetti, Langhe 2022

95

105

105

135

120

250

110



TUSCANY - CHIANTI

Ipsus, Chianti Classico, Gran Selezione 2018

Monte Bernardi, Chianti Classico, Riserva 2022

695

160

TUSCANY - MONTALCINO

Antinori, Pian delle Vigne, Rosso di Montalcino 2023

Biondi-Santi, Rosso di Montalcino 2021

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino 2017

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva 1967

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva 1975

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva 2016

Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino 2019

Caparzo, La Caduta, Rosso di Montalcino 2019

Fuligni, Brunello di Montalcino 2019

Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta, Brunello di Montalcino 2019 375ml

Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta, Rennina, Brunello di Montalcino 2013

Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta, Sugarille, Brunello di Montalcino 2013

Greppone Mazzi, Brunello di Montalcino 2018

Il Marroneto, Brunello di Montalcino 2020

Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino 2020

Le Potazzine, Brunello di Montalcino 2019 1.5L

Podere Brizio, Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva 2016

Podere Scopetone, Brunello di Montalcino 2020

Poggio di Sotto, Brunello di Montalcino 2011

San Polo, Rosso di Montalcino 2022

Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino 2019

140

350

715

1,150

1,195

1,695

225

170

300

140

625

615

240

375

315

895

310

145

1,200

110

205



TUSCANY - SUPER TUSCAN

Alauda, Toscana 2018

Antinori, Guado Al Tasso 2020

Antinori, Tignanello 2022

Antinori, Solaia 2021

Antinori, Solaia 2008

Antinori, Solaia 2000

Antinori, Solaia 1997

Bibi Graetz, Colore 2019

Borgo Scopeto Borgonero, Toscano 2020

Fattoria Le Pupille, Poggio Valente 2021

Fontodi, Flaccianello della Pieve 2012

Gaja, Ca’Marcanda, Promis 2023

Gaja, Ca’Marcanda, Ca’Marcanda 2020 1.5L

I Greppi, Greppicante, Bolgheri Rosso 2023

Montevertine 2022

Ruffino, Modus Primo, Toscana 2019

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2022

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2020

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2001

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Masseto 2019

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Masseto 2014

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Masseto 2005

Tenuta di Valgiano, Colline Luccesi 2018

Tenuta di Trinoro Le Cupole, Rosso Toscana 2022 1.5L

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 2017

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 2004

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 2000

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 1997

Tenuta Sette Ciele, Indaco 2019

Tenuta Sette Ciele, Noi 4 2022

Tolaini, Picconero 2010

370

595

540

1,025

1,250

1,195

1.450

990

120

150

600

195

1,695

110

310

230

655

610

1,400

1,995

3,500

3,900

175

250

1,450

1,695

2,100

1,995

210

140

415



SICILY

Alta Mora, Feudo di Mezzo 2016

Benanti, Rovittello, Etna Rosso, Riserva 2018

Benanti, Serra Della Contessa, Etna Rosso 2018 1.5L

Idda, Etna Rosso 2022

Fedegraziani, Etna Rosso 2022

Passopiciaro, Contrada G, Etna Rosso 2023

Terrazze dell’Etna, Etna Carusu 2022

180

280

695

175

120

210

105

CAMPANIA

Feudi di San Gregorio, Serpico 2014

Joaquin, Della Societa, Taurasi, Riserva 2014

Mastroberardino, Taurasi, Radici Rosso 2019

Salvatore Molettieri, Cinque Querce, Taurasi 2014

230

210

155

220

ABRUZZO

Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 1990

Tiberio, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 2022

1,500

115

LAZIO

Tenuta di Fiorano, Fiorano, Rosso 1986

Tenuta di Fiorano, Fiorano, Rosso 1988

Tenuta di Fiorano, Fiorano, Rosso 1990

650

595

610

UMBRIA

Arnaldo-Caprai, Montefalco, Sagrantino Rosso 2020

Arnaldo-Caprai, Montefalco, Sagrantino Rosso 2021 375ml

Arnaldo-Caprai, Spinning Beauty, Sagrantino 2010

Paolo Bea, Cerrete, Montefalco Sagrantino 2017

Paolo Bea, Rosso de Véo 2019

140

65

695

400

215

PUGLIA

Tenuta Bocca di Lupo, Trentangeli  2020 95



US PINOT NOIR

OREGON

00 Wine Co., Richard Herman Cuvée, Eola-Amity Hills 2021

00 Wine Co., VGR, Willamette Valley 2022

Antica Terra, Adiona, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Antica Terra, Antikythera, Eola-Amity Hills 2009

Antica Terra, Antikythera, Eola-Amity Hills 2010

Antica Terra, Antikythera, Eola-Amity Hills 2013

Antica Terra, Antikythera, Eola-Amity Hills 2014

Antica Terra, Botanica, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Antica Terra, Ceras, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Antica Terra, Equisite Corpse, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Beaux Frères Vineyard, Ribbon Ridge 2022

Bergström, Cumberland Reserve, Willamette Valley 2022 375ml

Elk Cove, Estate, Willamette Valley 2023 375ml

Eyrie Vineyards, Daphne Vineyard 2022

Eyrie Vineyards, Outcrop Vineyard 2022

Lingua Franca, Tongue ‘N Cheek, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Martin Woods, Jessie James, Eola-Amity Hills 2022

470

240

800

780

785

950

875

530

515

625

210

75

60

280

200

170

175



Arista, Russian River Valley 2021

Dumol, Wester Reach, Russian River Valley 2023

Flanagan, Beauty of Three, North Coast 2021

Flowers, Russian River Valley 2023

Foxen, Santa Maria Valley 2021

Hirsch Vineyards, The Old Vineyard, Sonoma Coast 2012

Hyde de Villaine, Ygnacia Vineyard, Carneros 2022

Melville, Estate, Sta. Rita Hills 2023

Racines, Sta Rita Hills 2021

Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2023

Sea Smoke, Southing, Sta. Rita Hills 2021 1.5L

Wayfarer, Fort Ross-Seaview, Sonoma Coast 2019

Wayfarer, Golden Mean, Sonoma Coast 2021

190

195

160

155

110

350

325

120

235

220

530

295

280

US PINOT NOIR

CALIFORNIA



Château Montelena 2008

Château Montelena 2009

Eisele Vineyard, Altagracia 2019

525

530

380

CALISTOGA

Diamond Creek Vineyards, Gravelly Meadow 1993

Diamond Creek Vineyards, Red Rock Terrace 2006

1,100

1,175

DIAMOND MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

CALIFORNIA

Jordan Vineyards 2008

Jordan Vineyards 2011

Jordan Vineyards 2011 1.5L

Jordan Vineyards 2012

510

395

850

480

ALEXANDER VALLEY

US CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WASHINGTON

Col Solare, Red Mountain 2020

Quilceda Creek 1995

225

565

HORSE HEAVEN HILLS

Lillian 2012 3L 2,590
HOWELL  MOUNTAIN



Colgin, IX Estate 2014

Continuum, Proprietary Blend 2017 375ml

Corison 2021

Heitz Cellars, Bella Oaks 1976

Heitz Cellars, Martha’s Vineyard 1984

Heitz Cellars, Martha’s Vineyard 2014

Heitz Cellars, Martha’s Vineyard 2017

Hundred Acre, Few and Far Between 2018

Hundred Acre, Morgan’s Way 2019

Spottswoode Winery 1996

1,900

320

310

950

1,700

650

795

1,695

1,650

675

ST. HELENA

US CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CONT.)

Grgich Hills, Estate 2022 375ml

Grgich Hills, Estate 2020

Kintera 2019

Quintessa 2009

Quintessa 2014 1.5L

Scarecrow, M’Etain 2019

Scarecrow 2021

100

210

495

780

1,590

650

1,795

RUTHERFORD

Cain Vineyards, Five 2007

Cain Vineyards, Five 2008

Cain Vineyards, Five 2009

480

485

490

SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT



Bond, Quella 2019

Bond, Vecina 2019

Bond, Vecina 2020

Dalla Valle 1997

Harlan Estate 2019

Opus One 1985

Opus One 2008

Robert Mondavi, Reserve 2001

Robert Mondavi, The Reserve, To Kalon Vineyard 2015

Schrader Cellars, Double Diamond 2022

The Mascot 2019

The Setting 2019

Tusk, Estate 2009

1995

1995

2100

590

3900

1650

1795

610

515

210

440

360

2750

OAKVILLE

Dominus Estate 1988 1025
YOUNTVILLE

Cliff Lede, Poetry 2019

Realm Cellars, Moonracer 2021

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Artemis 2021

895

900

230

STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT

Mayacamas 1975 1800
MOUNT VEEDER

Favia 2019 625
COOMBSVILLE

US CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CONT.)



Birdhorse, Valdiguié, Suisun Valley, CA 2022

Devil’s Proof, Malbec, Farrow Ranch, Alexander Valley, CA 2021

Ev&Em Vineyards, Merlot, North Fork, NY 2021

Gargantuan, Syrah, Willamette Valley, OR 2013

Horsepower, The Tribe, Syrah, Walla Walla Valley, WA 2019

Jamiee Motley, Argillet, Mondeuse, Sonoma County, CA 2021

Keplinger, El Diablo, Grenache, Russian River Valley, CA 2021

Long Meadow Ranch, Merlot, Napa Valley, CA 2018

Plumpjack, Merlot, Napa Valley, CA 2021

RGNY, Cabernet Franc, North Fork, NY 2021

Sean Minor, Rossi Ranch, Grenache, Sonoma County, CA 2021

160

545

150

200

395

105

290

110

200

100

140

OTHER AMERICAN REDS

Fortunate Son, The Warrior 2019

Joseph Phelps, Eisele Vineyard 1977

Whitehall Lane, Rassi 2023

895

2390

145

NAPA A.V.A

Peter Michael, Les Pavots 1996 995
SONOMA COUNTY

Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello 2004

Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello 2008

Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello 2014

Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello 2020

995

1050

990

795

SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS

US CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CONT.)



A.F. Gros, AC 2022

Domaine Arlaud, AC 2023

Camille Giroud, Les Crais 2021

Claude Dugat, 1er Cru 2001 

Domaine Denis Mortet, 1er Cru, Lavaux-Saint-Jacques 2020

Domaine Joseph Faiveley, Grand Cru, Clos de Bèze 2021

Domaine Joseph Faiveley, 1er Cru, Les Cazetiers 2021

Domaine Michel Magnien, Seuvrées 2023

440

245

250

880

1750

1850

525

270

FRENCH RED

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN

CHAMPAGNE

Egly-Ouriet, Cuvée des Grands Côtes, Coteaux Champenois 2020 680

MARSANNAY
Sylvian Pataille, Clos du Roy 2021 1.5L 575

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS
Clos du Tart, Grand Cru, Monopole 2018

Domaine Dujac, Grand Cru, Clos de la Roche 2020

Domaine des Lambrays, 1er Cru, Clos Baulet 2022

Lignier-Michelot, 1er Cru, Les Faconnieres 2023

Domaine Michel Magnien AC 2023

Domaine Ponsot, Grand Cru, Clos de la Roche 2018

1595 

2795 

510

415

240

1550

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY
Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüé, Grand Cru, Bonnes Mares 2004

Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier, 1er Cru, Les Fuees 2022

Domaine Michel Magnien, 1er Cru, Argilleres 2021

2400

1200

480



BEAUJOLAIS

Domaine Lafarge, Clos Vernay, Vial 2023

Jean Foillard, Côte du Py 2023

Marcel Lapierre, Morgon 2024

130

155

110

OTHER BURGUNDY

00 Wine Co., 1er Cru, Les Cent Vignes, Beaune 2023

Armand Heitz, 1er Cru, Clos des Poutures, Pommard 2022

Domaine Bachelet Monnot, Pommard 2023

Domaine Clos de la Chapelle, Corton Bressandes 2023

Domaine Clos de la Chapelle, 1er Cru, Clos de la Chapelle, Volnay 2023

Domaine Clos de la Chapelle, 1er Cru, Taillepieds, Volnay 2023

Joseph Drouhin, 1er Cru, Clos des Mouches, Beaune 2021

Château de la Maltroye, 1er Cru, La Boudriotte, CM 2022

Domaine Marquis D’Angerville, Fremiet, Volany 2016

Domaine Roulot, Auxey-Duresses Rouge 2022

Domaine Sylvian Cathiard & Fils, Bourgogne Rouge 2020

350

315

240

575

360

375

590

280

460

410

395

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

Domaine Henri Gouges, 1er Cru, Les Saint Georges 2012

Domaine Meo-Camuzet, 1er Cru, Aux Boudots 2023

Mongeard-Mugneret, Les Plateaux 2017 375ml

730

690

210

VOSNE-ROMANÉE

A.F. Gros, Les Chalandins 2022

Domaine Michel Magnien, Vielles Vignes 2023

Domaine Meo-Camuzet, Grand Cru, Echezeaux, Les Rouges du Bas 2023

Domaine de la Romanée Conti, Grands Echezeaux 2019

Domaine de la Romanée Conti, Romanée-Saint-Vivant 2022

375

370

1900

3900

6500



BORDEAUX - LEFT BANK

Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 2010

Château Cantenac-Brown, Margaux 2018

Château Clerc Milon, Paulliac 2011

Château Giscours, Margaux 2015

Château Grand Puy-Lacoste, Paulliac 1996

Château Gruaud-Larose, Saint-Julien 1996

Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 1990

Château Leoville-Barton, Saint-Julien 1996

Château Mouton-Rothschild, Paulliac 1996

Château Palmer, Margaux 2010

Château Pôntet-Canet, Paulliac 1978

Château Pôntet-Canet, Paulliac 1995

Château Pôntet-Canet, Paulliac 1996

Château Talbot, Saint-Julien 1970 1.5L

Château du Tertre, Margaux 2012

410

175

350

255

695

640

3100

825

3600

1395

690

650

775

1400

160

BORDEAUX - RIGHT BANK

Château Biac, Felix de Biac, Cadillac 2019 3L

Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion 2010

Château Clinet, Pomerol 2000

Château Nenin, Pomerol 2011

Château Petrus, Pomerol 1976

Château Quinault L’Enclos, Saint-Émilion 2003

Château Sales, Pomerol 2016

Château Tertre Roteboeuf,  Saint-Émilion 1995 375mL

Château Troplong Mondot, Saint-Émilion 2011

495

3700

695

250

8200

150

125

450

290



SWEET WINE

Ceretto, Moscato D’Asti, Piedmont, IT 2021 375ml

Château Climens, Sauternes, Bordeaux, FR 1990

Château D’Yquem, Sauternes, Bordeaux, FR 1966

Château D’Yquem, Sauternes, Bordeaux, FR 1987

Château Rieussec, Sauternes, Bordeaux, FR 1997 375ml

Dow’s, Vintage Porto 1985

Fonseca, Vintage Porto 1985

Graham’s, Vintage Porto 1994

Graham’s, Vintage Porto 1985

Taylor’s, Vintage Porto 1985

Quinta Du Noval, Vintage Porto 1997

Paolo Bea, Passito, Montefalco Sagrantino, Umbria, IT 2010 375ml

80

550

2050

1150

140

400

395

470

360

450

990

255

RHÔNE VALLEY

Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage 2021 1.5L

Château Beaucastel, Châteauneuf-du-Pâpe 2001

Château Beaucastel, Châteauneuf-du-Pâpe 2016

Château Beaurenard, Châteauneuf-du-Pâpe 2020

Château Rayas, Châteauneuf-du-Pâpe 1990

E. Guigal, Château d’Ampuis, Côte-Rotie 2006

Domaine Lionnet, Terre Brulée, Cornas 2015

Paul Jaboulet Aîné, La Chapelle, Hermitage 1995

Domaine Solitude, Cuvée Barberini, Châteauneuf-du-Pâpe 2017

Stephane Ogier, Le Passage, Saint-Joseph 2022

235

585

490

170

9995

695

310

615

210

130



TEQUILA BLANCO 

TEQUILA REPOSADO 

818 Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco

Casamigos Blanco

Casa Noble Crystal

Cascahuin Tahona Blanco 

Cierto Private Collection Blanco 

Cincoro Blanco

Chrome Horse Blanco

Codigo 1530 Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Cristalino 70

El Tesoro Blanco

Jaja Blanco 

Lalo Blanco 

Lobos 1707 Joven

Ocho Plata

Siembra Alteño Blanco 

Siete Leguas Blanco

Tepozan Blanco

818 Reposado

Casa Dragones Reposado

Casamigos Reposado

Cierto Private Collection Reposado 

Cincoro Reposado

Codigo 1530 Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

El Tesoro Reposado

Jaja Reposado

Lobos 1707 Reposado

Ocho Reposado

Siembra Alteño Reposado

Siete Leguas Reposado 

Tepozan Reposado

20

26

20

19

26

28

32

20

22

22

26

22

19

19

20

20

24

22

19

22

38

24

36

40

24

24

26

20

22

24

26

24

22

Spirits



TEQUILA AÑEJO

TEQUILA RESERVA

MEZCAL

818 Añejo

Casa Dragones Añejo

Casa Noble Añejo

Cierto Private Collection Añejo 

Cincoro Añejo

Codigo 1530 Añejo

Don Julio Añejo

Tepozan Añejo

Avion 44 Reserva Cristalino

Avion 44 Extra Añejo

Casa Dragones Joven

Cincoro Gold Reserve

Codigo 1530 Extra Añejo Origins

Don Julio 1942 Añejo

Don Julio Ultima Extra Añejo

El Tesoro 85th Anniversary Extra Anejo

Fuenteseca 7yr Extra Añejo

Patron El Alto Reserve Reposado

Tepozan Extra Añejo

Del Maguey Chichicapa Espadin

Del Maguey Vida Puebla Espadin 

Desolas Salmiana

El Jolgorio Pechuga Espadin

Ilegal Joven Espadin

Ilegal Reposado Espadin

Madre Black Espadin

Mezcalum Espadin & Cuishe

Rosaluna Espadin

26

52

24

48

48

46

28

24

48

48

95

90

115

54

145

135

90

52

38

26

19

20

46

19

22

19

20

19 



BOURBON & RYE

JAPANESE WHISKY 

Basil Hayden Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Calumet Small Batch Bourbon 

Calumet 10yr Bourbon 

Calumet 16yr Bouurbon 

Jefferson Small Batch Bourbon

Jefferson Ocean Bourbon 

Knob Creek Bourbon

Knob Creek Rye

Makers Mark Bourbon

Off Hours Bourbon 

Rabbit Hole Dareringer Bourbon

Rabbit Hole Cavehill Bourbon 

Whistle Pig Bosshog VII “Lapulapu Pacific” Straight Rye

22

20

20

22

28

45

19

28

20

20

20

19

28

24

195

Hibiki Harmony 

Nikka Coffee Grain    

Nikka Days 

Nikka Whisky from the Barrell

Suntory Toki

Yamazaki 12yr 

32

26

20

24

19

56

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY 

Alfred Giraud “Voyage” French 

Jameson Irish 

Mitchell & Sons Green Spot Irish 

Mitchell & Sons Yellow Spot Irish

Red Breast 12yr 

Red Breast 21yr Single Pot Irish 

45

18

28

36

28

95



Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 14yr

Glenlivet 18yr 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Lagavulin 16yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Macallan 12yr 

Mortlach 16yr

Oban 14yr

Talisker 18yr 

24

24

36

65

22

75

36

24

28

44

34

60 

SCOTCH

Martell Cordon Bleu 

Remy 1738 Accord Royale

Remy Martin Tercet

Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Remy Martin Louis XIII (1.5oz Pour)

Remy Martin Louis XIII (1oz Pour)

56

26

48

68

700

500

325

COGNAC & BRANDY



Absolut Elyx

ALB 

American Harvest Organic 

Chopin Potato

Grey Goose

Harridan 

Ketel One

OVO 

Titos

19

19

18

22

22

22

22

19

21

VODKA 

Aviation 

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire 

Botanist 

Monkey 47

Forthave Blue

Seventy One 

Tanqueray 

18

18

19

20

24

20

36

19

GIN

Bacardi 

Goslings Black Seal 

Ron Zacapa 23yr

Sonrisa

Starr

RUM

18

18

22

18

18


